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C Toi Espor la Mañan a 
U DISSABT E 25 DE MARg DE2006 

JC 

PRIMERA CATALAN A 1 

RESULTATS 
Pla-Riudebitlles 

Esplugues-Reus D. 

Martinenc-Sant Ramor 

MolinsdeRei-SantJust 

Bell-lloc-Noia 

Teldair Mollerussa-Calafell 

Sanl Cugat-Monjos 

Vila-seca-lgualada 

Pía Floid-Cambrils 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Bell-lloc 

Igualada 

Ñola Frelxenet 

Teldair Molleussa 

PlaFlold 

Martlnenc 

Sant Ramón 

Rludebitlles 

Sant Cugat 

Pía 

Esplugues 

Cambrils 

Vlla-seca 

MoünsdeRel 

Calafell 

Monjos 

Reus D. 

SantJust 

j 

24 

24 

23 

23 

24 

24 

24 

22 

24 

23 

23 

24 

24 

23 

24 

24 

23 

22 

G 

20 

18 

17 

14 

12 

12 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

8 

8 

3 

2 

JORNADA 2 4 

E 

1 

1 

3 

4 
4 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

5 

2 
4 

2 

2 

2 

p 

3 

5 

3 

5 

8 

9 

12 

10 

12 

11 

11 

12 
11 

12 

12 

14 

18 

18 

-
3-4 

2-1 

-
5-3 

4-2 

4-3 

2-1 

3-0 

PTS 

61 

55 

54 

46 

40 

39 

32 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

29 

29 

28 

26 
11 

8 

PREFERENT JÚNIOR 2 

RESULTATS 

vllassar-Mataró 

Horta-Uoret 

Voltregá-Juneda 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Lloret 

Voltregá 

Igualada 

Mataré 

'/¡lassar 

Harta 

Juneda 

J 

8 

8 
8 

9 

9 

8 

8 

G 

7 

6 
6 

6 

2 

1 

0 

JORNADA 1 0 

E 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

p 

0 
1 

2 

3 

7 

7 

8 

2-5 

1-3 

5-1 

PTS 

22 

19 
18 

18 

6 

3 

0 

RESULTATS JORNADA 10 

Roda-Mataró 

Vilanova-GIrona 

2-3 

4-2 

Vilafranca-GEIEG 

FC Barcelona-Juneda B 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Barga 

'.'atara 

GEiEG 

Roda 

Vllanova 

JunedaB 

Girona 

Vllafranca 

J 

10 

10 

9 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

G 

10 

9 

7 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

E 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

2 

p 

0 

1 

2 

6 

7 

6 

7 

7 

16-1 

PTS 

30 

27 

21 

12 

9 

7 

4 

2 

C, CATALUNY A B JUVENIL 4 I 

RESULTATS 

Bell-lloc-Valls 

Sant Ramon-Cambrlls 

Andorra-vllanova 

Santa Margarlda-Sant Just 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
Sant Ramón 

Bell-lloc 

SantJust 

Vllanova 

Valls 

Andorra 

Santa Margarida 

Cambrils 

J 

10 

9 

10 

9 

10 

9 

10 

9 

G 

10 

7 

5 

5 

5 

3 
1 

1 

E 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

ORNADA 1 0 

P 

0 

2 

4 

4 

5 

6 

8 

8 

C. CATALUNY A JUVENIL 1 

RESULTATS 

Espluga-Capellades 

ReusD.-Juneda 

Prat-Nola 

Esplugues 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Ñola 

Espluga 

Esplugues 

Juneda 

Capellades 

ReusD. 

Prat 

J 

9 

8 

7 

8 

7 

9 

8 

G 

8 

7 

4 

4 

3 

1 

1 

E 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

9-5 

16-2 

1-2 

2-4 

PTS 

30 

21 

16 

15 

15 

9 

4 

3 

¡ 
JORNADA 1 0 

P 

1 

1 

3 

4 

4 

8 

7 

5-1 

1-5 

1-17 

Desc. 

PTS 

24 

21 

12 

12 

9 

3 

3. 

RESULTATS 
Palafrugell-Sant Feliu 

Alpicat-Caldes 

lgualada-V¡c 

Vilanova-Sant josep 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Caldes 

Vic 
Alplcat 

Igualada 

SantJosep 

Palafrugell 

Vilanova 

sant Feliu 

j 

9 
10 
10 

10 
10 

8 
10 

9 

G 

9 
8 

6 
6 
5 
1 
1 

0 

JORNADA 1 0 

E 

0 

0 
1 

0 
1 
1 

0 
1 

p 

0 
2 

3 
4 

4 

6 

9 
8 

-
1-7 

2-3 
0-6 

PTS 

27 
24 

19 
18 

16 
4 

3 
1 

C. CATALUNY A INFANTIL 1 
RESULTATS 
P J > . i -v - - « *v*. 

Nce-HeusD 

inatoda-aih iUi l * 

«Ctó 

CUSaRCAO Ó 

Bef-to c 

ReusDeporf u 

Catate! 

UadaUista 

Capetedes 

Igualada 

Nota 

RESULTATS 

Cornellá-Cassanenc 

Rlpollet-Reus D. 

Laietá-Ziving Lleida 

Navarcles-Castellar 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Cómela 

Cassanenc 

Reus Deportiu 

Laletá 

Ripoilet 

Navarcles 

Castellar 

Lleida Llista 

RESULTATS 

Palatrugell-Cadí 

SantJust-SItges 

j 

9 
9 
7 

7 
9 
7 

8 

e 
6 
.5 
4 
2 

2 
2 
1 

JOMWM10 

E 

1 
2 
1 

4 
1 
1 

2 

ENTALEV M 

j 

10 

10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
10 
10 

Teldair Mollerussa-Tordera 

Glrona-Sant Cugat 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Tordera 

Sant Cugat 

Palafrugell 

Girona 

Teldair Mollerussa 

Cadi 

Sltges 

Sant Just 

J 

10 

10 
10 

10 
10 
10 

10 
10 

RESULTATS 

Nola-JesúsMIJ 

Cornellá-Juneda 

ReusD.-GElEG 

Castellet-Castellar 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
Cornelia 

Castellet 

Ñola 

Jesús Maria I Josep 

Castellar 

GEIEG 

Reus Deportiu 

Juneda 

J 

9 

10 
9 

10 
10 
8 

10 
10 

I I C.CATALUN Y 
RESULTATS 

Bell-lloc-Espluga 

Teldair Mollerussa-Alcañiz 

Casablanca-Rludoms 

Alpicat-Calafell 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
Espluga 

Alcañiz 

Casablanca 

Rludoms 

Teldair Mollerussa 

Alpicat 

Bell-lloc 

Calafell 

J 

9 
9 

9 
9 

8 
9 
8 
9 

G 

8 
8 
6 
5 

5 
2 

2 
0 

E!3 

G 

10 
8 

6 
6 

5 
2 
1 

0 

8-3 
3-4 
4-4 

Desc. 

p 

2 
2 
2 

1 
6 
4 

5 

PTS 

19 

17 
13 

10 
7 
7 

5 

n w n 10 

E 

1 

0 
2 
2 
1 
7 

0 
1 

j 

E 

0 

0 
0 

0 
0 
1 

2 
1 

ALEVI 4 

G 

9 

8 
6 
5 

5 
3 
1 

0 

: f': 

G 

8 
7 

6 
6 

2 
2 
1 

,1 

p 

1 

2 
2 
3 
4 

1 
8 

9 

3RNAI 

P 

0 
2 

4 
4 

5 
7 
7 

9 

3-2 

1-9 
7-0 

3-1 

PTS 

25 
24 
20 
17 

16 
7 
6 
1 

A1 0 

9-3 
3-3 
0-4 

6-5 

PTS 

30 
24 

18 

18 
15 
7 

5 
1 

JORNADA 1( 

E 

0 
0 
1 
1 

0 

0 
0 
0 

; : ; í * 

E 

1 

1 
2 

0 
1 

0 
1 

.0 

p 

0 

2 
2 
4 

5 
5 
9 

10 

JORNA 

P 

0 
1 

1 
3 

5 
7 
6 

. 8 

I 
) 

3-3 

16-1 

1-5 

6-

PTS 

3 

27 

24 
19 

16 
15 
9 

3 
0 

DA 10 

2-8 
2-5 

2-6 
4-3 

PTS 

25 
22 

20 
18 
7 

6 
4 

- 3 


